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Maposu / Pesyntatn no konuma:

1. Kono Ha 2023/11/04 kopa 11:00
bo. bp

1

O 00 N o Ul A W N

13
2 FM
15
4
17
6 FM
19
8
21

10 10
11 23
12 12

Nme
Sekulic, Zoran

Olah, Ferenc

Ptr Mrc. Pe3synrar Mrc.
0 GM

1883

2297

Stanojevic, Dragoljub 1803

Gulicovski, Klimentije 2120

Markovic, Dejan A

Zivkovic, Vladislav

Stevanovic, Milos V
Dodic, Dragan

1759

2059

1708

2036

Milosevic, Vladimir M 1611

Grubor, Dragi
Ivanovic, Dejan

Vijatovic, Mica

1980
0
1943

0
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2. Kono Ha 2023/11/04 kop 11:40
bo. bp

1

O 00 N O Ul b W N

1 GM
9
3
11

7
14
20
22

10 16
11 24
12 18

Nme
Kostic, Vladimir G

Moldovanovic, Dragan

0-1
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1
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1
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Ptr Mrc. Pesynrar Mrc.

2312
1987

Mladenovic, Dusan

Tadic, Mileta
Parnicki, Zlatko

Stojanovic, Sreten

Vukovic, Jovan
Antic, Mile
Dodic, Vlado

Vujaklija, Pavle
Latkovic, Predrag

Ivanovic, Slobodan

2292
1961
2090
2047
1852
1654
0
1768
0
1758

3. Kono Ha 2023/11/04 kog 12:20
bo. bp

1

O 00 N o Ul h W N

12
10
FM

6 FM

17

15
13

10 19
11 21
12 23

Nme

Vijatovic, Mica
Grubor, Dragi
Olah, Ferenc

Dodic, Dragan
Zivkovic, Vladislav

Gulicovski, Klimentije

Markovic, Dejan A

Stanojevic, Dragoljub

Sekulic, Zoran

Stevanovic, Milos V

1

(@ © el ©) =@l (©)

Yol - Y2
Yo - Y2
Yol - Y2
1-0
Yol - Y2
0-1
1-0
Y2 -%
0-1
1-0
0-1
1-0

1

Rk R R R R

O O O O O

Ptr Mrc. Pesynrar Mrc.

1943
1980
2297
2036
2059
2120
1759
1803
1883
1708

Milosevic, Vladimir M 1611

Ivanovic, Dejan

0

2

1¥,
1¥>
IRZ
1¥>

1
1
1

%)
L)

0
0

0-1
0-1
1-0
Y2 -

2
1Y>
1v>
1Y
1v>

1

FM
FM

GM

Nme
Kostic, Vladimir G
Vukovic, Jovan

Mladenovic, Dusan
Vujaklija, Pavle
Parnicki, Zlatko
Ivanovic, Slobodan

Stojanovic, Sreten
Antic, Mile

Moldovanovic, Dragan

Dodic, Vlado
Tadic, Mileta
Latkovic, Predrag

Nme

Dodic, Dragan
Olah, Ferenc

Zivkovic, Vladislav

Gulicovski, Klimentije

Grubor, Dragi
Vijatovic, Mica
Stevanovic, Milos V

Sekulic, Zoran

Stanojevic, Dragoljub

Milosevic, Vladimir M

Markovic, Dejan A

Ivanovic, Dejan

Nme

Tadic, Mileta
Kostic, Vladimir G
Parnicki, Zlatko
Mladenovic, Dusan

Moldovanovic, Dragan

Ivanovic, Slobodan

Vukovic, Jovan
Vujaklija, Pavle
Stojanovic, Sreten
Antic, Mile
Latkovic, Predrag
Dodic, Vlado

Ptr bp

2312
1852
2292
1768
2090
1758
2047
1654
1987

1961

Prr

1
14

16
18
20
22

11
24

Bp

2036 8
2297 2

2059

2120 4

1980
1943
1708
1883
1803
1611l
1759

P1r
1961
2312
2090
2292
1987
1758
1852
1768
2047
1654

0
0

10
12
19
13
15
21
17
23

Bp
11

18
14
16

20
24
22
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4. Kono Ha 2023/11/04 kopa 13:00

bo. bp Nme
1 11 Tadic, Mileta 1961 3
2 1 GM Kostic, Vladimir G 2312 2%
3 3 Mladenovic, Dusan 2292 2
4 14 Vukovic, Jovan 1852 2
5 5 Parnicki, Zlatko 2090 1%
6 Moldovanovic, Dragan 1987 1Y
7 19 Stevanovic, Milos V 1708 1%
8 16 Vujaklija, Pavle 1768 1Y%
9 22 Dodic, Vlado 0 1
10 18 Ivanovic, Slobodan 1758 1
11 7 Stojanovic, Sreten 2047 V>
12 20 Antic, Mile 1654 Y
5. Kono Ha 2023/11/04 koa 13:40
bo. bp Nme
1 3 Mladenovic, Dusan 2292 3
2 6 FM Zivkovic, Vladislav 2059 3%
3 8 Dodic, Dragan 2036 3
4 2 FM OQOlah, Ferenc 2297 2%
5 10 Grubor, Dragi 1980 2Y%
6 24 Latkovic, Predrag 0 2
7 12 Vijatovic, Mica 1943 2
8 13 Sekulic, Zoran 1883 1Y%
9 15 Stanojevic, Dragoljub 1803 1%
10 18 Ivanovic, Slobodan 1758 1
11 23 Ivanovic, Dejan 0 0
12 21 Milosevic, Vladimir M 1611 0
6. Kono Ha 2023/11/04 kog 15:00
bo. bp Nwme
1 11 Tadic, Mileta 1961 4
2 14 Vukovic, Jovan 1852 4
3 6 FM Zivkovic, Vladislav 2059 3%
4 9 Moldovanovic, Dragan 1987 3%
5 4 Gulicovski, Klimentije 2120 3
6 5 Parnicki, Zlatko 2090 2%
7 7 Stojanovic, Sreten 2047 2%
8 17 Markovic, Dejan A 1759 2
9 | 2% Dodic, Vlado 0 2
10 24 Latkovic, Predrag 0 2
11 23 Ivanovic, Dejan 0 Y
12 20 Antic, Mile 1654 1Y%
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Ptr [Mrc. Pesynrar lMrc.

3%
3
3

22

22

1v2
1v2
1Y>
1%,
1

4
3%
3%
3
3
2%
2%

1Y,
1Y,

Ptr Mrc. Pesynrar lrc.

Ptr Mrc. Pe3synrart Mrc.

Nme Ptr Bp
FM Zivkovic, Vladislav 2059 6
FM Olah, Ferenc 2297 2

Vijatovic, Mica 1943 12

Gulicovski, Klimentije 2120 4

Dodic, Dragan 2036 8

Stanojevic, Dragoljub 1803 15

Grubor, Dragi 1980 10

Sekulic, Zoran 1883 13

Markovic, Dejan A 1759 17

Latkovic, Predrag 0 24

Milosevic, Vladimir M 1611 21

Ivanovic, Dejan 0 23

Nme Prr bp

GM Kostic, Vladimir G 2312 1
Vukovic, Jovan 1852 14
Tadic, Mileta 1961 11
Vujaklija, Pavle 1768 16
Moldovanovic, Dragan 1987 9
Gulicovski, Klimentije 2120 4
Markovic, Dejan A 1759 17
Parnicki, Zlatko 2090 5
Stojanovic, Sreten 2047 7
Antic, Mile 1654 20
Stevanovic, Milos V 1708 19

Dodic, Vlado 0 22

Nme Ptr bp

Mladenovic, Dusan 2292 3
GM Kostic, Vladimir G 2312
FM Olah, Ferenc 2297 2

Dodic, Dragan 2036 8

Vijatovic, Mica 1943 12

Vujaklija, Pavle 1768 16

Grubor, Dragi 1980 10

Stevanovic, Milos V' 1708 19

Ivanovic, Slobodan 1758 18

Sekulic, Zoran 1883 13

Stanojevic, Dragoljub 1803 15

Milosevic, Vladimir M 1611 21
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MapoBu / Pesyntatu
7. Kono Ha 2023/11/04 kop 15:40

bo. bp
1 3

8

2

3

4

SRS
6 22
7 10
8 12
9 16
10 13
11 19
12 21

1 GM

2 FM

Nme
Mladenovic, Dusan
Kostic, Vladimir G

Dodic, Dragan
Olah, Ferenc

Moldovanovic, Dragan
Dodic, Vlado

Grubor, Dragi
Vijatovic, Mica
Vujaklija, Pavle
Sekulic, Zoran

Stevanovic, Milos V

Milosevic, Vladimir M

2292
2312
2036
2297
1987
0
1980
1943
1768
1883
1708

Prr Mrc. Pesynrar lrc. Nme Prr bp
5 1-0 4 Vukovic, Jovan 1852 14
4%, 1-0 4 Gulicovski, Klimentije 2120 4
4 o -Y2 415 FM Zivkovic, Vladislav 2059 6
3% 1-0 4 Tadic, Mileta 1961 11
3% 0-1 3% Parnicki, Zlatko 2090 5
3 0-1 3 Stojanovic, Sreten 2047 7
3 1-0 3 Markovic, Dejan A 1759 17
3 1-0 2¥% Stanojevic, Dragoljub 1803 15
2% 0-1 2% Antic, Mile 1654 20
2> 1-0 ) Ivanovic, Dejan 0 23
2 1-0 2 Latkovic, Predrag 0 24
0 0-1 2 Ivanovic, Slobodan 1758 18
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Mladenovic, Dusan
Kostic, Vladimir G
Zivkovic, Vladislav
Dodic, Dragan
Olah, Ferenc
Parnicki, Zlatko
Vukovic, Jovan
Tadic, Mileta
Grubor, Dragi
Vijatovic, Mica
Gulicovski, Klimentije

Stojanovic, Sreten

Moldovanovic, Dragan

SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB

Sekulic, Zoran
Antic, Mile
Markovic, Dejan A

Stevanovic, Milos V

Ivanovic, Slobodan
Dodic, Vlado
Stanojevic, Dragoljub

Vujaklija, Pavle
Latkovic, Predrag

Ivanovic, Dejan

Milosevic, Vladimir M

SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB

2292 SSRIG Novi Sad
2312 GO SRI Valjevo
2059 GO SRI Valjevo
2036 KSRI Bor
2297 SSRIG Novi Sad
2090 DSRI Backa Palanka
1852 DSRI Stara Pazova
1961 DSRI Kula
1980 DSRI Kula
1943 DSRI Smederevo
2120 SDI Negotin
2047 KSRI Bor
1987 DSRI Stara Pazova
1883 DSRI Pozega
1654 DSRI Jagodina
1759 DSRI Jagodina
1708 DSRI Pozega
1758 DSRI Backa Palanka

0 DSRI Smederevo
1803 SDI Negotin
1768 DSRI Bela Crkva

0 DSRI Bela Crkva

0 SS OSI Krusevac
1611 SS OSI Krusevac

Tb1

6
55

4,5
4,5
4,5

E o R Y

2,5
2,5

0,5

Tb2
27
27

26,5

28,5

26,5
23
28
28

23,5

23,5
23
20
25
22
17

22,5

20,5
18
17
23

22,5

20,5
20

19,5

TB3
29,5
30,5
29,5
32
29
25,5
31
28,5
26,5
25,5
25
20
25
22,5
17
24,5
21
18
17
23,5
22,5
20,5
22,5
21,5
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Cratucrtuka nap'mja
Kono Mo6ege 6ennx Pemuju Mobege upHux KoHrymaumje YKynHo

1 6 1 5 0 12
2 4 5 3 0 12
3 5 2 5 0 12
4 7 0 5 0 12
5 4 1 7 0 12
6 6 1 5 0 12
7 7 1 4 0 12
YkynHo 39 11 34 0 84
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